
TRUSTEES
Doug Grob, Pres............................... 257-6200.....................210 Drake Dr., Kalispell, MT........................... 59901
	 d.grob@flathead.coop
Duane Braaten, V.P. (Janette).......... 212-0040.....................143 Antler Peak Ln., Kalispell, MT.................. 59901
	 d.braaten@flathead.coop
Gary Boe, S/T.................................... 370-5104.....................704 2nd Ave E., Kalispell, MT ....................... 59901
	 g.boe@flathead.coop
Jerry Bygren (Sarah)......................... 261-5075.....................PO Box 912, Bigfork, MT................................ 59911
	 j.bygren@flathead.coop
Terry Crooks (Thesia)....................... 293-6629.....................650 Granite Creek Rd., Libby, MT.................. 59923
	 t.crooks@flathead.coop
Jay Downen (Marla) ......................... 862-9009.....................2 Tideway Dr., Whitefish, MT ......................... 59937
	 j.downen@flathead.coop
Alan Ruby (Mary).............................. 261-1203.....................320 Hilltop Ave., Kalispell, MT........................ 59901
	 a.ruby@flathead.coop
Stacey Schnebel (Seth)..................... 212-4326.....................PO Box 130239, Coram, MT.......................... 59913
	 s.schnebel@flathead.coop
Emery K. Smith ................................ 752-8443.....................PO Box 1598, Kalispell, MT............................ 59903
	 e.smith@flathead.coop

CO-OP FACTS
Counties served:....................................................................... Flathead, Lake, Lincoln, Sanders and Park
Total members served:.............................................................. 51,833
Total consumers served:........................................................... 65,262
Miles of line:.............................................................................. 4,855
Members per mile:..................................................................... 10.68
Meters per mile:......................................................................... 13.44
Board meeting date:.................................................................. Fourth Wednesday
Annual meeting date:................................................................ Saturday in March designated by trustees
Date first energized:.................................................................. December 17, 1938
Year incorporated:..................................................................... September 20, 1937	
Total employees:....................................................................... 154
Resale KWH sold:..................................................................... 1,494,681,846
Power supplier:.......................................................................... Bonneville Power Administration, 
	 Basin Electric & Flathead Electric
Radio call letters:....................................................................... KOA 572
Frequency:................................................................................. 158.75 & 153.575

FLATHEAD ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.
Montana 13
OFFICE: 	 2510 U.S. Hwy. 2 E.                                         	 GENERAL MANAGER:      
	 Kalispell, MT 59901	 Mark Johnson (Julie)
PHONE: 	 (406) 751-4483	 CELL PHONE: (406) 471-1813
	 1-800-735-8489	 EMAIL: info@flathead.coop
FAX: 	 (406) 756-6617	     WEBSITE: www.flatheadelectric.com
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